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New Jersey Department of Transportation

Apparent Bids for Letting of Sep 16, 2021

Letting ID: 21091601

Cut-off Time: 10:00:00 AM EDT

Proposal: 127--21127
Counties: HUNTERDON

Re-Advertisement of Route 78; Rockfall Mitigation Contract No. 010153380; Bethlehem Township,
Hunterdon County Federal Project No. NHP-0078(328), UPC # 153380 Non-PODI (Delegated)

Bidder Name

Bid Amount

Comment

FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

B ANTHONY CONSTRUCTION CORP J/V A. SERVIDONE INC

UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

RENCOR, INC.

MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

(6 apparent bids)

Proposal: 136--21136
Counties: MONMOUTH

$29,772,834.75
$30,539,379.00
$34,558,191.36
$34,688,132.96
$36,225,331.00
$58,802,124.97

Structure No. 1313-157 Broadway Ave (CR 516), Bridge over Rt 35; Contract No. 013183580 Bridge Deck
Replacement; Borough of Keyport, County of Monmouth 100% State Funded

Bidder Name

Bid Amount

Comment

KONKUS CORPORATION

BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
SPARWICK CONTRACTING, INC.
CARBRO CONSTRUCTORS CORP.
ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

C.J. HESSE, INC.

(7 apparent bids)
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$4,990,851.85
$4,994,680.50
$5,092,373.00
$5,217,314.40
$5,512,397.20
$5,709,613.13
$6,435,502.87
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