## **New Jersey Department of Transportation**

## Apparent Bids for Letting of Sep 16, 2021

Letting ID: 21091601

Cut-off Time: 10:00:00 AM EDT

Proposal: 127--21127 Counties: HUNTERDON

Re-Advertisement of Route 78; Rockfall Mitigation Contract No. 010153380; Bethlehem Township, Hunterdon County Federal Project No. NHP-0078(328), UPC # 153380 Non-PODI (Delegated)

Bidder Name	<b>Bid Amount</b>	Comment
FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$29,772,834.75	
B ANTHONY CONSTRUCTION CORP J/V A. SERVIDONE INC	\$30,539,379.00	
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$34,558,191.36	
RENCOR, INC.	\$34,688,132.96	
MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$36,225,331.00	
AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$58,802,124.97	

(6 apparent bids)

Proposal: 136--21136 Counties: MONMOUTH

Structure No. 1313-157 Broadway Ave (CR 516), Bridge over Rt 35; Contract No. 013183580 Bridge Deck

Replacement; Borough of Keyport, County of Monmouth 100% State Funded

Bidder Name	<b>Bid Amount</b>	Comment
KONKUS CORPORATION	\$4,990,851.85	
BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$4,994,680.50	
SPARWICK CONTRACTING, INC.	\$5,092,373.00	
CARBRO CONSTRUCTORS CORP.	\$5,217,314.40	
ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.	\$5,512,397.20	
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	\$5,709,613.13	
C.J. HESSE, INC.	\$6,435,502.87	

(7 apparent bids)

Copyright © 2021 Bid Express® 1 of 1